Ladies Reg

Teams/Divisions/Capt's details Number |Surname Forename
1
1st XI 2
3
Name of Division 4
5
Captain: 6
7
Mobile Nos: 8
9
Email: 10
11
12
13
2nd XI 14
15
Name of Division 16
17
Captain: 18
19
Mobile Nos: 20
21
Email: 22
23
24
25
3rd XI 26
27
Name of Division 28
29
Captain: 30
31
Mobile Nos: 32
33
Email: 34
35
36
37
4th XI 38
39
Name of Division 40
41
Captain: 42
43
Mobile Nos: 44




Email:

5th XI

Name of Division

Captain:

Mobile Nos:

Email:

6th XI

Name of Division

Captain:

Mobile Nos:

Email:

7th XI

Name of Division

Captain:

Mobile Nos:

Email:

8th XI

Name of Division

Captain:

Mobile Nos:

46
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60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
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77
78
79
80
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82
83
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88
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90
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Email: 94
95
96
97
98
99

100




Please enter all teams including any teams in National league and East Women's League

There MUST be a minimum of 12 players in each team
For National League teams a min of 11 players must be starred
(see KHA rule 8d)

Please insert a BOLD line after each of your teams - any sheets received with this omitted
will be returned to you for completion

Once this sheet has been completed player's 'registration number' will remain allocated
to them throughout the season therefore if players need to be moved up or down they
will keep their original reg nos. until the end of the current season.

If players move up or down the details must be emailed to all relevant Div Reps as well as
playerreqgistration@live.co.uk

Subject Box MUST show the name of your club

Details required will be player's name; their reg nos; their current team; their new team

This registration numbering system will be refreshed at the beginning of every season

PLEASE CONTACT YOUR DIV REP IF YOU NEED FURTHER CLARIFICATION ON THE ABOVE



